

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION (ST.) NO. 6603/2021

M/s Pratibha Milk Industries & Ors. .. Petitioners

vs.

Bank of Baroda & Ors. .. Respondents

.....
Mr. Surel Shah with Mr. Mehul Thakkar i/b Vishnu Chavan
for the Petitioners.

Mr. Rakesh L. Singh i/b M. V. Kini & Co. for Respondent No.
1 and 2.

.....
**CORAM: K.K.TATED, &
RIYAZ I. CHAGLA, JJ.**

DATED : APRIL 05, 2021

P.C.

. Heard.

2. The concerned Sheristedar submits that the second
part is short.

3. Hence, the Registry is directed to place this matter on
board on 15/04/2021.

(RIYAZ I. CHAGLA, J.)

(K.K.TATED, J.)