

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.3186/2021

Pratibha Milk Industries & Ors. Petitioners

Vs.

Bank of Baroda & Ors. Respondents

Mr. V. S. Chavan for the Petitioners

**CORAM: K.K.TATED &
PRITHVIRAJ K. CHAVAN, JJ.**

DATED : AUGUST 23, 2021

P.C.

1 Heard. At the request of the learned counsel for the Petitioner, Office is directed to place the matter on board 02.09.2021.

2 The learned counsel for the Petitioners is directed to inform the next date to the other side, in writing.

(PRITHVIRAJ K. CHAVAN, J.)

(K.K.TATED, J.)